© 0 ~N o o

11
12
13
14
15
16

Merchant Name
Merchant Id

Merchant Mobile No

Merchant Address

Merchant City

Pincode

Merchant State

Device ID

Sim No

BankName

job_sheet _image_latitude
job_sheet_image_longitude
customer_image_latitude
customer_image_longitude
agent_remark

fv_status

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

MEGANA LIGHT DECORATOR
BOB000002821025
9619809448

D/O DINESH AHIR MUKTAI NIWAS, GROUND FLOOR,
ROOM NO-1 OLD ANJIRWADI CHAPSI BHIMJI ROAD
MAZGAON MAZGAON MUMBAI MUMBAI MUMBAID/O
DINESH AHIR MUKTAI NIWAS, GROUND FLOOR,
ROOM NO-1 OLD ANJIRWADI CHAPSI BHIMJI ROAD
MAZGAON MAZGAON MUMBAI MUMBAI MUMBAI

Mumbai

400010
MAHARASHTRA(MUMBAI)
38250306905936
8991922406977789490U
BOB

18.9731141

72.8417228

18.9730783

72.8417611

Positive

Positive



ONFIRMATION JOB SHEE |

Date:/ 4 /7! 2025

LobBOON0 2R N0 2T

MEGNE Dinest B

MEGAND [ 1AuT HécoRATHE

_Anno\b Mﬂigﬂw By P 6

DEVIGE INFORMATION:
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VPA (Virtual Payment Address): meaﬂ-aﬂqﬂ il};%?ll S Ayl e O
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MANDATORY INFORMATION (YES/NO):

Gaa Tag Phuto v L] =

Device Sound Test ves [ 7 g

="

ID Proof (self-signed) Yes [\ ] B

Acknowladgment & Confimmation: | confirm that | have received the above-mentioned device and SIM
in working condition. | alse acknowladge that the details provided above are correct.

Merchant Signature;

H-D Ay

TE: All mandatory information must be collected as self-attested.

'm!"

Matharpacady, Keshavji Naik Rd, nea

14 0'7 -2025 04:17:02 pm

18.9731141,72.8417228
Pincode : 400010
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G550, o ooy

'éthargacad : Kési‘la-vji Naik Rd, nea
4:17:58 pm

31/E
14-07-2025

18.9730783,72.8417611
Pincode : 400010

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 14-07-2025 16:18:04

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Neeraj Anand




