

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Merchant Name	MEGANA LIGHT DECORATOR
2	Merchant Id	BOB000002821025
3	Merchant Mobile No	9619809448
4	Merchant Address	D/O DINESH AHIR MUKTAI NIWAS, GROUND FLOOR, ROOM NO-1 OLD ANJIRWADI CHAPSI BHIMJI ROAD MAZGAON MAZGAON MUMBAI MUMBAI MUMBAID/O DINESH AHIR MUKTAI NIWAS, GROUND FLOOR, ROOM NO-1 OLD ANJIRWADI CHAPSI BHIMJI ROAD MAZGAON MAZGAON MUMBAI MUMBAI MUMBAI
5	Merchant City	Mumbai
6	Pincode	400010
7	Merchant State	MAHARASHTRA(MUMBAI)
8	Device ID	38250306905936
9	Sim No	8991922406977789490U
10	BankName	BOB
11	job_sheet_image_latitude	18.9731141
12	job_sheet_image_longitude	72.8417228
13	customer_image_latitude	18.9730783
14	customer_image_longitude	72.8417611
15	agent_remark	Positive
16	fv_status	Positive

SOUNDBOX DELIVERY CONFIRMATION JOB SHEET

MERCHANT

CUSTOMER INFORMATION:

Date: 14/07/2025

- Request ID:
- Merchant/Recipient Name:
- Shop/Centre Name:
- Merchant/Shop Address:
- Pincode:
- Mob No:
- ID Number (PAN/Voter ID/AADHAAR):

Bob000002821025
MEGANA DINESH AHIR
MEGANALIGHT DECORATOR
MUKTA NIWAS GRD FLOOR RAMDADI ANTRAGWADI
400010 MAZGAON MUMBAI
9619809448

DEVICE INFORMATION:

- Device Serial No:
- SIM No:
- VPA (Virtual Payment Address):

38250306965936
899192240697778949DU
megana96198811@bavodampay

MANDATORY INFORMATION (YES/NO):

Geo Tag Photo	Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	No <input type="checkbox"/>
Device Sound Test	Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	No <input type="checkbox"/>
ID Proof (self-signed)	Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	No <input type="checkbox"/>

Acknowledgment & Confirmation: I confirm that I have received the above-mentioned device and SIM in working condition. I also acknowledge that the details provided above are correct.

Merchant Signature:

H.D.Ahir

*NOTE: All mandatory information must be collected as self-attested.

31/E, Matharpacady, Keshavji Naik Rd, near
14-07-2025 04:17:02 pm
18.9731141, 72.8417228
Pincode : 400010



**31/E, Matharpacady, Keshavji Naik Rd, near
14-07-2025 04:17:58 pm
18.9730783, 72.8417611
Pincode : 400010**

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	14-07-2025 16:18:04
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	

3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Neeraj Anand

